
Programme Name 

BA 

BSC 

BBA 

BCA 

B. Voc (FPQM) 
B. Voc in IT (SDSA) 
M. Voc 

M. Sc in Physics 
M. Sc in Zoology 
M. Sc in Computer Science 

M. Sc in Biophysics 

Programme 
Name 

BA 

B. Sc 

BBA 
BCA 
B. Voc (FPQM) 
B. Voc in IT 
(SDSA) 
M. Voc 

(FPOM) 
M. Sc in 
Physics 
M. Sc in 

Zoology 
M. Sc in 

Computer Sc. 
M. Sc in 

Biophysics 
Integrated M. 
Sc in 
Biophysics 

Total No of Seats earmarked for Admission for Academic Year 2022-23 in 1" Semestek 

Aanrup 

Estd:-1972) 

S3ihat 

696 
622 

06 
40 

10 

04 

R6 

03 

S06 
444 

Total 

Seats 

700 

600 

40 

40 

50 

50 

15 

22 

20 

Report of Admission Committee 2022-23 

30 

15 

10 

105 
90 

Baihata Chariali-781381 

Integrated M. Sc in Biophysics Reservation policy is not followed in these courses 

Details of Filled Seats against Reservation in the Academic Year 2022-23 in 1" Semester 
Total Gen OBC 
Enroll (15%) 

Gen OBC 

(15%) 

406 

Pub Kamrup College 

348 

22 

105 

18 

90 

SC 

(7%) (P) 
(10% 

ST 

) 

SC 

(7%) 

28 

40 

40 

42 

ST (P) ST (H) 

ST (H) 
(5%) 

(10%) 

NIL 
NIL 

70 

60 

(5%) 

All these courses are self financed in nature. Therefore Govt. 

35 

30 

35 

EC (5%: Sports 
2%; Employee 
1%; 

30 

Cultural-1%) 

EC (5%: Sports- 2%;hata C 
Employee- 1%; 
NCC/Scouts/Guides-1%; 
35 

30 

NCC/Scouts/Guide 
s-1%; Cultural-1%) 

Remarks 

Omrup 

Estd:-1972) 

Due to Securing same 
marks by a lot of 
candidates, 22 more 
candidates enrolled than 
earmarked. 

Signaturt 

All these courses are self financed in nature. Therefore Govt. Reservation policy is not 
followed in these courses 

Convenor 
Admission Committee, 2022-23 
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