Report of Admission Committee 2022-23 **Pub Kamrup College**

Baihata Chariali-781381

Programme Name Total Cor Opposite Semester of Programme Name Total Cor Opposite Semester of Programme Name											
, rogramme Name	Total Seats	Gen	OBC (15%)	SC (7%)	ST (P) (10%)	ST (H) (5%)	EC (5%: Sports- 2%)hata char Employee- 1%; NCC/Scouts/Guides-1%;				
BA	700	406	105	49	70	35	Cultural-1%)				
BSc	600	348	90	42	60						
BBA	40	340	30	42	00	30	30				
BCA	40										
B. Voc (FPQM)	50										
B. Voc in IT (SDSA)	50										
M. Voc	15										
M. Sc in Physics	22										
M. Sc in Zoology	20										
M. Sc in Computer Science	30										
M. Sc in Biophysics	15	All these courses are self financed in nature. Therefore Govt.									
Integrated M. Sc in Biophysics	10	Reservation policy is not followed in these courses									

Details of Filled Seats against Reservation in the Academic Year 2022-23 in 1st Semester

Programme	Total	Gen	OBC	SC	ST	ST (H)	EC (5%: Sports-	Remarks			
Name	Enroll		(15%)	(7%)	(P)	(5%)	2%; Employee-				
	ed				(10%		1%;				
			9)		NCC/Scouts/Guide				
							s-1%; Cultural-1%)				
BA	696	506	105	22	28	NIL	35				
B. Sc	622	444	90	18	40	NIL	30	Due to Securing same			
								marks by a lot of			
								candidates, 22 more			
								candidates enrolled than			
								earmarked.			
BBA	06	All these courses are self financed in nature. Therefore Govt. Reservation policy is not									
BCA	40	follow	ed in thes	se course	es						
B. Voc (FPQM)	10										
B. Voc in IT	04										
(SDSA)											
M. Voc	05										
(FPQM)											
M. Sc in	26										
Physics											
M. Sc in	20										
Zoology	20										
M. Sc in	08										
Computer Sc.											
M. Sc in	03										
Biophysics											
Integrated M.											
Sc in	OT										
Biophysics							C	gnature 🔌			

Admission Committee, 2022-23